valco valves
112  |  VICI AG International     Sales:  + 41–41–925–6200     Fax:  + 41–41–925–6201  |  www.vici.com
HPlc Injectors
specs
5000 psi liq
75°c max
Nitronic 60 valve body
Valcon H rotor

5,000 psi
CHROMalytic TECHnology Pty Ltd AUSTRALIAN Distributors e-mail: sales@chromtech.net.au Tel: 03 9762 2034
valco valves
www.vici.com  |  Valco Instruments Co. Inc.     Sales:   800–367–8424     Fax:  713–688–8106  |  113
specs
5000 psi liq
75°c max
Nitronic 60 valve body
Valcon H rotor
analytical HPlc
1/16" stainless steel loops  for	W	Type	valves
Each stainless steel loop includes
two stainless nuts and two stainless ferrules.
Order special fittings separately.
Volume	 Prod	No	 Price	 Volume	 Prod	No	 Price
2 µl SL2CW 100 µl SL100CW
5 µl SL5CW 250 µl SL250CW
10 µl SL10CW 500 µl SL500CW
15 µl SL15CW 1 ml SL1KCW
20 µl SL20CW 2 ml SL2KCW
25 µl SL25CW 5 ml SL5KCW
50 µl SL50CW 10 ml SL10KCW
Injectors and switching valves, 1/16" fittings, 0.40 mm ports (.016") 	 	 W	Type
   4 Ports 6 Ports 8 Ports 10 Ports
	 	 	 	 Prod	No	 Price	 Prod	No	 Price	 Prod	No	 Price	 Prod	No	 Price

5,000 psi
CHROMalytic TECHnology Pty Ltd AUSTRALIAN Distributors e-mail: sales@chromtech.net.au Tel: 03 9762 2034
valco valves
114  |  VICI AG International     Sales:  + 41–41–925–6200     Fax:  + 41–41–925–6201  |  www.vici.com
semi-Preparative HPlc
specs
5000 psi liq
75°c max
Nitronic 60 valve body
Valcon H rotor
1/16" stainless steel loops  for	UW	Type	valves
Each stainless steel loop includes
two stainless nuts and two stainless ferrules.
Order special fittings separately.
Volume	 Prod	No	 Price	 Volume	 Prod	No	 Price
3 µl SL3CUW 100 µl SL100CUW
5 µl SL5CUW 250 µl SL250CUW
10 µl SL10CUW 500 µl SL500CUW
15 µl SL15CUW 1 ml SL1KCUW
20 µl SL20CUW 2 ml SL2KCUW
25 µl SL25CUW 5 ml SL5KCUW
50 µl SL50CUW 10 ml SL10KCUW
Injectors and switching valves, 1/16" fittings, 0.75 mm ports (.030") 	 	 UW	Type
   4 Ports 6 Ports 8 Ports 10 Ports
	 	 	 	 Prod	No	 Price	 Prod	No	 Price	 Prod	No	 Price	 Prod	No	 Price

 Larger bore available.
5,000 psi
CHROMalytic TECHnology Pty Ltd AUSTRALIAN Distributors e-mail: sales@chromtech.net.au Tel: 03 9762 2034
valco valves
www.vici.com  |  Valco Instruments Co. Inc.     Sales:   800–367–8424     Fax:  713–688–8106  |  115
semi-Preparative HPlc
specs
5000 psi liq
75°c max
Nitronic 60 valve body
Valcon H rotor
1/8" stainless steel loops  for	UW	Type	valves
Each stainless steel loop includes two stainless nuts and two stainless
ferrules.  Order special fittings separately.
Volume	 Prod	No	 Price	 Volume	 Prod	No	 Price
10 µl SL10UW 250 µl SL250UW
15 µl SL15UW 500 µl SL500UW
20 µl SL20UW 1 ml SL1KUW
25 µl SL25UW 2 ml SL2KUW
50 µl SL50UW 5 ml SL5KUW
100 µl SL100UW 10 ml SL10KUW
    20 ml SL20KUW
Injectors and switching valves, 1/8" fittings, 0.75 mm (.030")  	 UW	Type
   4 Ports 6 Ports 8 Ports 10 Ports
	 	 	 	 Prod	No	 Price	 Prod	No	 Price	 Prod	No	 Price	 Prod	No	 Price
Manual    4UW 6UW 8UW 210UW $720

5,000 psi
CHROMalytic TECHnology Pty Ltd AUSTRALIAN Distributors e-mail: sales@chromtech.net.au Tel: 03 9762 2034
valco valves
116  |  VICI AG International     Sales:  + 41–41–925–6200     Fax:  + 41–41–925–6201  |  www.vici.com
Preparative HPlc
specs
5000 psi liq
75°c max
Nitronic 60 valve body
Valcon H rotor
1/8" stainless steel loops  for	UW	Type	valves
Each stainless steel loop includes two stainless nuts and two stainless
ferrules.  Order special fittings separately.
Volume	 Prod	No	 Price	 Volume	 Prod	No	 Price
100 µl SL100UW 2 ml SL2KUW
250 µl SL250UW 5 ml SL5KUW
500 µl SL500UW 10 ml SL10KUW
1 ml SL1KUW 20 ml SL20KUW
Injectors and switching valves, 1/8" fittings, large bore 	 	 UW	Type
   4 Ports 6 Ports 8 Ports 10 Ports